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ST JAMES’ PRIMARY SCHOOL TIMETABLE YEAR 5 - SPRING 1
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DAY

9:00 -
9:20

9:45-10:30

10:30

10:45

10:45 -12:00

12:00

12:55

12:55-1:20

1:20-3:20

Monday

Whole
School
Worship

Tuesday

Whole
School
Worship

Wednesday

Class
Worship

Thursday

Whole
School
Prayer
and
Praise

Friday

Whole

School
Celebration
Assembly

Comprehension/Shared Reading

English

English

English

English

English

BREAK

Maths

Maths

Grammar

Geography

P.E
(Dance)

Arithmetic

R.E

Maths

Maths

Maths

LUNCH

Science

Class Novel/
Whole Class
Reading
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Spellings

Art

Computing

PPA

Handwriting

PSHE

P.E




